
Landesschützenverband

Sachsen‐Anhalt e.V.
Pokal des Präsidiums 2021 Halle, 11.09.2021

Stand: 04.09.2021

50 m Stand

Dat.

Start

Probe

Start

WK Std Name Verein Disziplin Klasse

11.09. ‐ 09:15 1 Dunkel, Gerhard GSGi Halle KK‐Aufl. Sen III‐V m

11.09. ‐ 09:15 2 Herbrich, Helmut SV Reinstedt 1702 KK‐Aufl. Sen III‐V m

11.09. ‐ 09:15 3 Millich, Erwin SV Reinstedt 1702 KK‐Aufl. Sen III‐V m

11.09. ‐ 09:15 4 Hellmich, Kurt SGi Löbejün KK‐Aufl. Sen III‐V m

11.09. ‐ 09:15 5 Jaschke, Peter SGi Löbejün KK‐Aufl. Sen III‐V m

11.09. ‐ 09:15 6

11.09. ‐ 09:15 7 Schrinner, Uwe SV Reinstedt 1702 KK‐Aufl. Sen I‐II m

11.09. 09:00 09:15 9 KK 3x20

11.09. 09:00 09:15 10 KK 3x20

11.09. 09:00 09:15 12 KK 3x20

11.09. 09:00 09:15 13 Donath, Luis GSGi Halle KK 3x20 Jugend

11.09. 09:00 09:15 15 Elisee, Elisabeth GSGi Halle KK 3x20 Jugend

11.09. 09:00 09:15 16 Nikoleizig, Levi GSGi Halle KK 3x20 Jugend

11.09. 09:00 09:15 18 Berczes, Amelie GSGi Halle KK 3x20 Junioren

11.09. 09:00 09:15 19 Mangelsdorf, Tim Alexander GSGi Halle KK 3x20 Junioren

11.09. 09:00 09:15 21 Schütz, Pascal GSGi Halle KK 3x20 Junioren

11.09. 09:00 09:15 22 Bruder, Nathalie GSGi Halle KK 3x20 H/D I‐II

11.09. 09:00 09:15 24 Herzer, Vanessa GSGi Halle KK 3x20 H/D I‐II

11.09. 09:00 09:15 25 Jungk, Uwe SV Pölsfeld KK 3x20 H/D I‐III

11.09. 09:00 09:15 27 KK 3x20

11.09. 09:00 09:15 28 KK 3x20

11.09. 09:00 09:15 30 KK 3x20

Datum

Start

Probe

Start

WK Std Name Verein Disziplin Klasse

11.09. ‐ 11:30 1 Dr. Heinze, Hans‐Günter Neuenhofer LSV KK‐Aufl. Sen III‐V m

11.09. ‐ 11:30 2 Vendt, Eberhard Neuenhofer LSV KK‐Aufl. Sen III‐V m

11.09. ‐ 11:30 3 Braune, Henry SV Heide Burgstall KK‐Aufl. Sen III‐V m

11.09. ‐ 11:30 4 Dieckmann, Fred SV Heide Burgstall KK‐Aufl. Sen III‐V m

11.09. ‐ 11:30 5 Koltermann, Frank‐Lutz SGi Elster KK‐Aufl. Sen III‐V m

11.09. ‐ 11:30 6 Rost, Wolfgang SV Heide Burgstall KK‐Aufl. Sen III‐V m

11.09. ‐ 11:30 7 KK‐Aufl.

11.09. ‐ 11:30 9 KK‐Aufl.

11.09. ‐ 11:30 10 Güldenpfennig, Rainer Neuenhofer LSV KK‐Aufl. Sen I‐II m

11.09. ‐ 11:30 12 Feind, Gabriele PSV Wanzleben KK‐Aufl. Sen I‐II w

11.09. ‐ 11:30 13 Zipf, Eugen SGi Löbejün KK‐Aufl. Sen I‐II m

11.09. ‐ 11:30 15 Bendisch, Petra SGi Seehausen/A. KK‐Aufl. Sen I‐II w

11.09. ‐ 11:30 16 Dr. med. Milius, Katrin‐Liane SV Heide Burgstall KK‐Aufl. Sen I‐II w

11.09. ‐ 11:30 18 Schulze, Gisbert SV Hordorf e. v. KK‐Aufl. Sen I‐II m

11.09. ‐ 11:30 19 Kasseckert, Thomas SV Krottorf KK‐Aufl. Sen I‐II m

11.09. ‐ 11:30 21 Salm, Günter SV Borne KK‐Aufl. Sen III‐V m

11.09. ‐ 11:30 22 Grützner, Gitte Barleber SV KK‐Aufl. Sen I‐II w

11.09. ‐ 11:30 24 Sanetzki, Tilo GSGi Halle KK‐Aufl. Sen I‐II m

11.09. ‐ 11:30 25 Wiesner, Dirk SV Bad Dürrenberg KK‐Aufl. Sen I‐II m

11.09. ‐ 11:30 27 KK‐Aufl.

11.09. ‐ 11:30 28 KK‐Aufl.

11.09. ‐ 11:30 30 KK‐Aufl.
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Datum

Start

Probe

Start

WK Std Name Verein Disziplin Klasse

11.09. ‐ 13:00 1 Keweloh, Monika Neuenhofer LSV KK‐Aufl. Sen III‐V w

11.09. ‐ 13:00 2 Tope, Friedrich Barleber SV KK‐Aufl. Sen I‐II m

11.09. ‐ 13:00 3 Witte, Wolfgang SV Wolmirstedt KK‐Aufl. Sen III‐V m

11.09. ‐ 13:00 4 Milius, Ulrich Berndt SV Heide Burgstall KK‐Aufl. Sen III‐V m

11.09. ‐ 13:00 5 KK‐Aufl.

11.09. ‐ 13:00 6 KK‐Aufl.

11.09. 12:45 13:00 7 Donath, Luis GSGi Halle KK‐Lieg. Jugend

11.09. 12:45 13:00 9 Elisee, Elisabeth GSGi Halle KK‐Lieg. Jugend

11.09. 12:45 13:00 10 Kluge, Tom Eric GSGi Halle KK‐Lieg. Jugend

11.09. 12:45 13:00 12 Nikoleizig, Levi GSGi Halle KK‐Lieg. Jugend

11.09. 12:45 13:00 13 Lemme, Lena‐Marie SV Estedt KK‐Lieg. Jugend

11.09. 12:45 13:00 15 Berczes, Amelie GSGi Halle KK‐Lieg. Junioren

11.09. 12:45 13:00 16 Blosfeld, Tamino Günter GSGi Halle KK‐Lieg. Junioren

11.09. 12:45 13:00 18 Mangelsdorf, Tim Alexander GSGi Halle KK‐Lieg. Junioren

11.09. 12:45 13:00 19 Schütz, Pascal GSGi Halle KK‐Lieg. Junioren

11.09. 12:45 13:00 21 Bruder, Nathalie GSGi Halle KK‐Lieg. H/D I‐II

11.09. 12:45 13:00 22 Herzer, Vanessa GSGi Halle KK‐Lieg. H/D I‐II

11.09. 12:45 13:00 24 Trimkowski, Ulrich SV Wolmirstedt KK‐Lieg. H/D III‐IV

11.09. 12:45 13:00 25 Meißner, Doreen SV Bad Dürrenberg KK‐Lieg. H/D I‐II

11.09. 12:45 13:00 27 Salm, Robin SV Borne KK‐Lieg. H/D I‐II

11.09. 12:45 13:00 28 Loose, Sybille SV Estedt KK‐Lieg. H/D III‐IV

11.09. 12:45 13:00 30 KK‐Lieg.

Datum

Start

Probe

Start

WK Std Name Verein Disziplin Klasse

11.09. ‐ 14:30 1

11.09. ‐ 14:30 2

11.09. ‐ 14:30 3

11.09. ‐ 14:30 4

11.09. ‐ 14:30 5

11.09. ‐ 14:30 6

11.09. 14:15 14:30 7 KK‐Lieg.

11.09. 14:15 14:30 9 Erdmann, Sascha SV Jersleben KK‐Lieg. H/D III‐IV

11.09. 14:15 14:30 10 Böhme, Jens SV Kroppenstedt KK‐Lieg. H/D III‐IV

11.09. 14:15 14:30 12 Brünnecke, Kathrin SV Krottorf KK‐Lieg. H/D I‐II

11.09. 14:15 14:30 13 Herbst, Alexander SV Pölsfeld KK‐Lieg. H/D I‐II

11.09. 14:15 14:30 15 Böhme, André SV Schwanebeck KK‐Lieg. H/D I‐II

11.09. 14:15 14:30 16 Lorenz, Stephan SV Schwanebeck KK‐Lieg. H/D I‐II

11.09. 14:15 14:30 18 Weihe, Martin SV Schwanebeck KK‐Lieg. H/D I‐II

11.09. 14:15 14:30 19 Wiesel, Kai SV Schwanebeck KK‐Lieg. H/D I‐II

11.09. 14:15 14:30 21 Gärtner, Kai SV Bad Dürrenberg KK‐Lieg. H/D I‐II

11.09. 14:15 14:30 22 Herfurth, Marcel SV Bad Dürrenberg KK‐Lieg. H/D I‐II

11.09. 14:15 14:30 24 Fehse, Arno Verein Vl. u Ord. Liesten KK‐Lieg. H/D III‐IV

11.09. 14:15 14:30 25 KK‐Lieg.

11.09. 14:15 14:30 27 KK‐Lieg.

11.09. 14:15 14:30 28 KK‐Lieg.

11.09. 14:15 14:30 30 KK‐Lieg.
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25 m Stand Freihand

Datum

Start

Probe

Start

WK Std Name Verein Disziplin Klasse

11.09. 09:30 1

11.09. 09:30 3 Meißner, Doreen PSGi Lützen Pist. 20+20 H/D I‐II

11.09. 09:30 5 Rakut, Steffen PSGi Lützen Pist. 20+20 H/D I‐II

11.09. 09:30 6 Meißner, Mario PSGi Lützen Pist. 20+20 H/D III‐V

11.09. 09:30 8 Hofmann, E.‐Peter SGi Löbejün Pist. 20+20 H/D III‐V

11.09. 09:30 10

25 m Stand Auflage

Datum

Start

Probe

Start

WK Std Name Verein Disziplin Klasse

11.09. 11:00 2 Zähring, Torsten GSGi Halle Pist. Aufl. Sen I‐II m

11.09. 11:00 4 Neef, Uwe GSGi Halle Pist. Aufl. Sen I‐II m

11.09. 11:00 6

11.09. 11:00 8 Matheis, Wolfgang GSGi Halle Pist. Aufl. Sen III‐V m

11.09. 11:00 10

Datum

Start

Probe

Start

WK Std Name Verein Disziplin Klasse

11.09. 12:00 2 Henze, Frank SV Borne Pist. Aufl. Sen I‐II m

11.09. 12:00 4 Wolf, Ekkehard Neuenhofer LSV Pist. Aufl. Sen I‐II m

11.09. 12:00 6 Hellmich, Kurt SGi Löbejün Pist. Aufl. Sen III‐V m

11.09. 12:00 8 Hofmann, E.‐Peter SGi Löbejün Pist. Aufl. Sen III‐V m

11.09. 12:00 10 Pist. Aufl.

Datum

Start

Probe

Start

WK Std Name Verein Disziplin Klasse

11.09. 13:00 2 Grützner, Gitte Barleber SV Pist. Aufl. Sen I‐II w

11.09. 13:00 4 Bendisch, Petra SGi Seehausen/A. Pist. Aufl. Sen I‐II w

11.09. 13:00 6 Schulenburg, Lothar SGi Seehausen/A. Pist. Aufl. Sen I‐II m

11.09. 13:00 8 Dunkel, Gerhard GSGi Halle Pist. Aufl. Sen III‐V m

11.09. 13:00 10 Sanetzki, Tilo GSGi Halle Pist. Aufl. Sen I‐II m
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